

GRAMOPHONES 22GA202

tacho/05T



TGR 2862

PHILIPS



(GB)

The 22GA202 Tacho is a record player with a cover; it is mounted on a base.
For repairs to the player and for replacement of parts see the Service Manual of the 22GC002 Tacho.
For the other parts we refer to the list of parts below.

(F)

Le 22GA202 Tacho est un tourne-disques sur pied, avec un couvercle.
Pour ce qui est de la réparation et du remplacement des accessoires, consulter la Documentation Service du 22GC002 Tacho.
Veuillez en outre ajouter ces pièces à la liste existante.

(E)

El 22GA202 Tacho es un tocadiscos con pie y tapa. Para la reparación y sustitución de componentes de este tocadiscos véase la documentación del 22GC002 Tacho.
Para los demás componentes véase la siguiente lista de componentes.

(S)

22GA202 Tacho ä en skivspelar med lock monterad i låda för reparation och utbyte av delar i grammofonchassiet se service manual.
22GC002 Tacho stop för övriga delar se stycklista nedan.

(N)

22GA202 Tacho er en platespiller innebygget i kabinet med lokk. Ved reparasjoner samt utskifting av deler, se service-dokumentasjonen for 22GC002 Tacho med unntakelse av nedenforstående deler.

(NL)

De 22GA202 Tacho is een platenspeler op voet met deksel.
Voor reparatie en vervanging van onderdelen van de speler zie dokumentatie van de 22GC002 Tacho.
Voor verdere onderdelen zie onderstaande stuklijst.

(D)

Plattenspieler 22GA202 Tacho (mit Deckel) ist auf ein Gehäuse montiert.
Für Ersatz von Einzelteilen und für Reparaturen siehe die Kundendienstanleitung 22GC002 Tacho.
Die übrigen Einzelteile werden in untenstehender Liste aufgeführt.

(I)

Il 22GA202 Tacho è un giradischo su piede, con coperchio.
Per quanto concerne la riparazione e la sostituzione dei pezzi, consultate la Documentazione Servizio del 22GC002 Tacho.
Inoltre, vogliate aggiungere i pezzi seguenti all'elenco esistente.

(DK)

22GA202 Tacho er pladespiller med lå, monteret på kassette.
For reparation af pladespilleren, samt for udskiftning af dele, se Service Manual for 22GC002 Tacho.
For øvrige dele, se nedenstående Liste.

(SF)

Levysoitin 22GA202 Tacho on koteloitu ja varustettu kannella.
Soittimen korjausta ja osien vaihtoa varten katso 22GA002 Tacho'n huolto-ohjetta.
Muitten osien kohdalla viittaamme seuraavaan luetteloon.

		(GB)	(NL)	(F)	(D)	(E)
1	4822 502 10673	Screw	Schroef	Vis	Schraube	Tornillo
2	4822 502 10559	Screw M8x18	Schroef M3x18	Vis M3x18	Schraube M3x18	Tornillo M3x18
3	4822 532 10332	Ring	Ring	Anneau	Ring	Arandela
4	4822 505 10325	Nut	Moer	Ecrou	Mutter	Tuerca
5	4822 502 11125	Screw M4x18	Schroef M4x18	Vis M4x18	Schraube M4x18	Tornillo M4x18
6	4822 502 11151	Screw M3x12	Schroef M3x12	Vis M3x12	Schraube M3x12	Tornillo M3x12
7	4822 502 11053	Screw	Schroef	Vis	Schraube	Tornillo
51	4822 444 20086	Cap assy	Sam. kap	Ens. capot	Kappe, komplett	Conj. capa
52	4822 417 10162	Hinge	Scharnier	Charnière	Scharnier	Bisagra
53	4822 417 10251	Support of cover	Dekselsteun	Support du couvercle	Deckelstütze	Soporte para tapa
54	4822 454 30137	Ornamental plate	Sierplaat	Plaque ornementale	Zierplatte	Placa ornamental
55	4822 417 10161	Hinge	Scharnier	Charnière	Scharnier	Bisagra
56	4822 268 40067	Holder	Huis	Boftier	Halterung	Casilla
57	4822 265 20089	Mains lead socket	Netsnoeraansluiting	Connexion du cordon secteur	Netzschnurbuchse	Conexión para cordon de red
58	4822 572 10083	Voltag adapter assy	Sam. spannings-carrousel	Ens. adaptateur de tension	Spannungswähler, komplett	Conj. selector de tensión
59	4822 444 40049	Cabinet assy (T)	Sam. kast (T)	Ens. boftier (T)	Gehäuse (T), kompl.	Conj. caja (T)
60	4822 417 10251	Bottom plate	Bodemplaat	Partie inférieure	Bodenplatte	Fondo
61	4822 462 40245	Rubber foot	Voet	Pied	Gummifuss	Pie
-	4822 264 40023	Plug	Plug	Fiche	Stecker	Clavija
-	4822 321 10074	Mains lead	Netsnoer	Cordon secteur	Netzschnur	Cordon de red

		(I)	(S)	(DK)	(N)	(SF)
1	4822 502 10673	Vite	Skruv	Skrue	Skrue	Ruuv
2	4822 502 10559	Vite M3x18	Skruv M3x18	Skrue M3x18	Skrue M3x18	Ruuv M3x18
3	4822 532 10332	Anello	Bricka	Ring	Skrue	Rengas
4	4822 505 10325	Dado	Mutter	Møtrik	Mutter	Mutteri
5	4822 502 11125	Vite M4x18	Skruv M4x18	Skrue M4x18	Skrue M4x18	Ruuv M4x18
6	4822 502 11151	Vite M3x12	Skruv M3x12	Skrue M3x12	Skrue M3x12	Ruuv M3x12
7	4822 502 11053	Vite	Skruv	Skrue	Skrue	Ruuv
51	4822 444 20086	Ass. coperchio	Kåpa kompl.	Kappe, samlet	Kappe, kompl.	Hattu yhd.
52	4822 417 10162	Cerniera	Gångjärn	Hængsel	Hængsel	Sarana
53	4822 417 10251	Sopperto coperchio	Lockstöd	Lågholder	Støtte for lokk	Kannan tuki
54	4822 454 30137	Piastra ornamentale	Dekorplatta	Pyntplade	Dekor-plate	Koristelevy
55	4822 417 10161	Cerniera	Gångjärn	Hængsel	Hængsel	Sarana
56	4822 268 40067	Mobile	Hållare	Holder	Holder	Verkkojohdon pistukka
57	4822 265 20089	Presa cordone rete	Stickpropp	Bøsning for netledning	Sokkel for netstøpsel	Jännitteenvaihtokytkin
58	4822 572 10083	Assieme cambio-tensioni	Spänningsadapter, kompl.	Spændingsadapter, samlet	Spenningskarusell, kompl.	Laatikko yhd. (T)
59	4822 444 40049	Låda kompl. (T)	Låda kompl. (T)	Kabinet, samlet (T)	Kabinett, kompl. (T)	Pohjalevy
60	4822 417 10251	Parte inferiore	Bottenplatta	Bundplade	Bunnplate	Jalka kumia
61	4822 462 40245	Piede	Gummifot	Gummifod	Gummifot	Pistike
-	4822 264 40023	Spina	Plugg	Stik	Plugg	Pistike
-	4822 321 10074	Cordone rete	Nätssladd	Netledning	Netledning	Verkkojohto

